MACNKN

Sealed double train full load cylindrical roller bearing

d 130-240mm
MACN

macn-cn.com

'{EL:'I 592131688

Model: NNF5030ADA-

2LSV

Basic size of

150
225
100
99

The basic rated load is

kN
trends C:

static state Co:

Fatigue load limit

Pu:
rated speed:

quality:
model:

Dimensions are
mm

d:

dq ~:
D1 ~:
E:

Cq +0,2:
Co:

b:

b1:

k:

748
1290

143

560
13.5

NNF5030ADA-
2LSV

150

177

221
209

87.2

5.9

5.2

7

4

Shoulder gear and chamfer size )

mm

r the min:
r34 the min:
d; the min:

dasd :

0.6

157

172


http://www.macn-cn.com/

Da the max: 220

Ca1 -0,2: 81
Ca2 -0.2: 77
ra the max: 2
rp the max: 0.6

Applicable stop ring 2

Model number

SW225
Seeger:

DIN471: 225x5



